980110

Utskriven av : Lena Larsen

Text

Resultatrapport pa namndn
Verksamhetens totala intéa
Verksamhetens totala kost
Avskrivningar

Internranta

Verksamhetens nettokostna
Kommunbidrag

Arets resultat
Kontrollrad konto 30-88

2025-01-24 13:35

Bokslut

Arsbudget
inkl TA, OM
Jan 24 - Man 13 24

85 412,0
-149 483,7
-749,4

-2 019,9
-66 841,0
66 841,0
0,0

0,0

Utfall
Jan 24 - Man 13 24

66 820,5
-143 947, 4
-749,8

-2 035,8
-79 912,5
66 841,0
-13 071,5
-13 071, 4

- Resultatrapport SBEF/BN

Avvikelse

-18 591,5
5 536,3
-0,4
-15,9

-13 071,5
0,0

-13 071,5
-13 071,4

Region

# Gotland

Sida 1/1



